The Boys and Girls Club of Burbank

My signature attached to the following statements signifies my understanding and an acceptance of the terms stated herein. Permission is herewith granted for my child to participate in all sponsored ASES Boys & Girls Cl ub activities or special events. During the time he/she maintain s a current membership in the organization. Release is also given for medical, hospital or surgical care in the case of an accident or emergency, when administrated by a licensed physician, pr ovided neither parent can be reached. I grant permission for the program to take and use any phot os of my child in the news, press releases including but not limited to promotion materials. Further, I herewith acknowledge a WAIVER OF CLAIMS, which release and forever discharged the ASES/Boys & Girls Club of Burbank, its staff, and Bo ard of Directors from any claim or demand whatsoever arising out of the participation of my child or ward in ASES/Boys & Girls Club planned program conducted in or outsi de a ASES/Boys & Girls Club Facility or in the handling of an emergency involving the aforementioned Boy/Girl member,

*Please also not e that the ASES/ Boys & Girls Club of Burbank is not liable for any lost or stolen items.

PLEASE BE SURE YOUR CHILDREN KI	NOW WHAT YOU EXPECT OF THEM.
PARENT \$ SIGNATURE:	DATE:
CHILD ¶ 6SIGNATURE:	DATE: